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Luftgewehr
Bezirksliga Rhein Nahe

6. Wettkampf, 03.Dezember 2017

SV Stipshausen 1103 : 1087 SV Ohlweiler 3
S+G Hahnweiler 1050 1011 SV Achtelsbach
SV Windesheim 1051 1094 SVP Bechtolsheim
SV Wonsheim 1014 1100 SV Bodenheim I

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe Schnitt
1 SV Stipshausen 1105 1114 1131 1129 1118 1109 6706 1117,67
2 SV Bodenheim Il 1089 1058 1097 1061 1055 1100 6460 1076,67
3 SV Ohlweiler 3 1041 1083 1090 1085 1072 1087 6458 1076,33
4 SV Windesheim 1079 1044 1076 1082 1049 1051 6381 1063,50
5 S+G Hahnweiler 1037 1041 1067 1067 1066 1050 6328 1054,67
6 SVP Bechtolsheim 1101 727 1107 1095 1110 1094 6234 1039,00
7 SV Wonsheim 988 1035 1033 1052 1042 1014 6164 1027,33
8 SV Edelweis Achtelsbach 1030 1004 1020 982 995 1011 6042 1007,00

Tageswertung

Name Verein Ergebnis
1 Steffen-Dix Tanja SV Ohlweiler 3 383
2 Jacobi Silvana SV Stipshausen 376
3 Kilink Ralf SV Bodenheim I 373

Einzelwertung

Name Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe Schnitt
1 Jacobi Silvana SV Stipshausen 364 371 385 383 380 376 2259 376,50
2 Pick Sebastian SV Stipshausen 374 371 373 374 369 370 2231 371,83
3 Jorger Friedel SVP Bechtolsheim 370 360 375 369 369 367 2210 368,33
4 Steil Torsten SV Stipshausen 359 372 373 372 369 363 2208 368,00
5 Bitsch Nikola SVP Bechtolsheim 368 367 368 366 363 370 2202 367,00
6 Dehmer Michael SV Windesheim 372 361 366 369 358 355 2181 363,50
7 Biedert Peter SV Bodenheim |l 368 359 371 352 358 369 2177 362,83
8 Langer Florian S+G Hahnweiler 357 361 362 365 363 359 2167 361,17
9 Barth Henning SV Stipshausen 367 365 356 361 353 362 2164 360,67
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Dallmann Jeanluc
Kupke Guido
Rusche Stefan
Reidenbach Markus
Walther Bianca
Mdller Anja
Meinhard Roland

Ding Axel

Welker Silke
Montigny Patrik
Kell Mylene
Fitting Thorsten
Langer Willi
Eifler Maximilian

Arth Matthias
Scherer Dietmar
Austherr Kai
Steffen-Dix Tanja
Mohr Janina
Niebuer Jirgen
Janich Siegbert
Klink Ralf
Niebuer Stefanie
Weber Lutz
Jager Stefanie
Ellensohn Svenja
Flick Eliah
Dierichsweiler Julius
Langer Herbert
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2143 357,17
2141 356,83
2120 353,33
2118 353,00
2113 352,17
2101 350,17
2081 346,83
2062 343,67
2056 342,67
2040 340,00
2023 337,17
2011 335,17
1994 332,33
1975 329,17
1924 320,67
1898 316,33
1889 314,83
1877 375,40
1814 362,80
1807 361,40
1802 300,33
1797 359,40
1786 357,20
1698 339,60
1261 252,20
1251 312,75
1030 343,33
944 314,67
340 340,00
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